
 

 

RESULTS 

INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR CONTEST 

14 JANUARY 2018 

     

 

 

  

 

 

 

JUNIOR-MEN 

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID Time 

1 25 VERNON Ethan GREAT BRITAIN 10023821362 03:19,228 

2 27 TIDBALL William GREAT BRITAIN 10023824190 03:25,852 

3 83 WANDAHL Frederik DENMARK 10036124396 03:26,466 

4 18 WERNIMONT Nicolas BELGIUM 10016515242 03:26,684 

5 54 GRONDIN Donavan FRANCE 10025923131 03:26,750 

6 92 UDEN van Casper THE NETHERLANDS 10022680503 03:28,024 

7 31 ASKEY Lewis GREAT BRITAIN 10023846826 03:28,511 

8 59 VAUQUELIN Kevin FRANCE 10067207644 03:28,903 

9 93 LEIJNSE Enzo THE NETHERLANDS 10022706468 03:29,393 

10 32 BRIDGES Zach GREAT BRITAIN 10023881885 03:29,769 

11 5 HENKELMANN Milan GERMANY 10036440759 03:29,968 

12 58 PARDON Florian FRANCE 10068351739 03:30,143 

13 2 PETER Jannis GERMANY 10036443082 03:30,204 

14 1 GEHRMANN Max GERMANY 10036435002 03:30,219 

15 81 BYSKOV SARBO Andreas DENMARK 10036453590 03:30,375 

16 24 MATERNÉ Remi BELGIUM 10016441076 03:31,551 

17 41 VIEBERGER Lukas AUSTRIA 10035023347 03:32,083 

18 67 BRULE Louis FRANCE 10026436120 03:33,073 

19 85 HEINE Oliver DENMARK 10048318411 03:33,861 

20 21 FRETIN Milan BELGIUM 10064419603 03:33,864 

21 23 SENRAME Arthur BELGIUM 10016469772 03:34,147 

22 78 BLUME LEVY William DENMARK 10036120457 03:34,268 

23 40 GÖTZINGER Valentin AUSTRIA 10035062450 03:36,897 

24 48 BOUCEK Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10048200189 03:40,272 

25 56 JACQUEMIN Colin FRANCE 10067790553 03:40,874 

26 71 CODD James WALES 10023831668 03:41,657 

27 73 REES Joe WALES 10023860263 03:41,737 

28 94 TILLI Nialli THE NETHERLANDS 10023371829 03:41,884 

29 74 WATKINS Ryan WALES 10023707588 03:42,856 

30 49 REPA Vojtech CZECH REPUBLIC 10047420553 03:43,668 

31 87 CHRISTENSEN Jakob DENMARK 10051727656 03:46,762 

32 50 ROHACEK Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10046602319 03:51,638 
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KEIRIN TOURNEMENT 1e ROUND 

1e HEAT 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 89 LOON van Tijmen THE NETHERLANDS 10023438921 

2 105 CRUDEN Jack SCOTLAND 10023945341 

3 44 GROSSMANN David CZECH REPUBLIC 10047374477 

4 46 POLJAK Vojtech CZECH REPUBLIC 10047330728 

 

2e HEAT 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 11 SCHMIDT Paul GERMANY 10048324774 

2 34 BUNTING James GREAT BRITAIN 10023923517 

3 88 KNIES Gino THE NETHERLANDS 10023156510 

4 91 WEVER Yorik THE NETHERLANDS 10022742339 

5 90 BAKKER Mark THE NETHERLANDS 10022853786 

6 37 TAGGART Arthur GREAT BRITAIN 10017288111 

 

3e HEAT 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 63 COPOL Damien FRANCE 10025359925 

2 7 KÜHN Julian GERMANY 10015172400 

3 61 RENVOISE Titouan FRANCE 10025859372 

4 9 STÖCKERT Justin GERMANY 10036443587 

5 66 DELAYEN Mathieu FRANCE 10070611738 

6 38 HILL Caleb GREAT BRITAIN 10023927658 

 

4e HEAT 
 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 8 JÄGER Julien GERMANY 10036435406 

2 15 DESTADSBADER Thibo BELGIUM 10016392374 

3 36 COOPER Dan GREAT BRITAIN 10023857536 

4 64 MONNIER Bryan FRANCE 10068933941 

DNF 4 ROHDE Luca GERMANY 10049153015 

DNF 65 YON Vincent FRANCE 10067878257 
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5e HEAT 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 62 THICOT Jordy FRANCE 10025299095 

2 35 FIELDING Alistair GREAT BRITAIN 10014936364 

3 12 EDBAUER Elias GERMANY 10016270116 

4 60 GRENGBO Florian FRANCE 10025432875 

5 14 HÖHNE Anton GERMANY 10050002066 

6 47 STASTNY Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10048100765 

 

2e ROUND 

1e HEAT 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 90 BAKKER Mark THE NETHERLANDS 10022853786 

2 37 TAGGART Arthur GREAT BRITAIN 10017288111 

3 46 POLJAK Vojtech CZECH REPUBLIC 10047330728 

4 44 GROSSMANN David CZECH REPUBLIC 10047374477 

 

2e HEAT 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 38 HILL Caleb GREAT BRITAIN 10023927658 

2 89 LOON van Tijmen THE NETHERLANDS 10023438921 

3 105 CRUDEN Jack SCOTLAND 10023945341 

4 91 WEVER Yorik THE NETHERLANDS 10022742339 

5 88 KNIES Gino THE NETHERLANDS 10023156510 

6 66 DELAYEN Mathieu FRANCE 10070611738 

 

3e HEAT 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 45 LUXIK Jiri CZECH REPUBLIC 10023528847 

2 11 SCHMIDT Paul GERMANY 10048324774 

3 61 RENVOISE Titouan FRANCE 10025859372 

4 8 JÄGER Julien GERMANY 10036435406 

5 34 BUNTING James GREAT BRITAIN 10023923517 
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4e HEAT 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 47 STASTNY Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10048100765 

2 7 KÜHN Julian GERMANY 10015172400 

3 63 COPOL Damien FRANCE 10025359925 

4 14 HÖHNE Anton GERMANY 10050002066 

5 64 MONNIER Bryan FRANCE 10068933941 

6 36 COOPER Dan GREAT BRITAIN 10023857536 

 

5e HEAT 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 35 FIELDING Alistair GREAT BRITAIN 10014936364 

2 60 GRENGBO Florian FRANCE 10025432875 

3 15 DESTADSBADER Thibo BELGIUM 10016392374 

4 8 JÄGER Julien GERMANY 10036435406 

5 62 THICOT Jordy FRANCE 10025299095 

6 12 EDBAUER Elias GERMANY 10016270116 
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TOTAL RESULT KEIRIN TOURNEMENT 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 35 FIELDING Alistair GREAT BRITAIN 10014936364 

2 60 GRENGBO Florian FRANCE 10025432875 

3 15 DESTADSBADER Thibo BELGIUM 10016392374 

4 8 JÄGER Julien GERMANY 10036435406 

5 62 THICOT Jordy FRANCE 10025299095 

6 12 EDBAUER Elias GERMANY 10016270116 

7 47 STASTNY Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10048100765 

8 7 KÜHN Julian GERMANY 10015172400 

9 63 COPOL Damien FRANCE 10025359925 

10 14 HÖHNE Anton GERMANY 10050002066 

11 64 MONNIER Bryan FRANCE 10068933941 

12 36 COOPER Dan GREAT BRITAIN 10023857536 

13 45 LUXIK Jiri CZECH REPUBLIC 10023528847 

14 11 SCHMIDT Paul GERMANY 10048324774 

15 61 RENVOISE Titouan FRANCE 10025859372 

16 8 JÄGER Julien GERMANY 10036435406 

17 34 BUNTING James GREAT BRITAIN 10023923517 

18 38 HILL Caleb GREAT BRITAIN 10023927658 

19 89 LOON van Tijmen THE NETHERLANDS 10023438921 

20 105 CRUDEN Jack SCOTLAND 10023945341 

21 91 WEVER Yorik THE NETHERLANDS 10022742339 

22 88 KNIES Gino THE NETHERLANDS 10023156510 

23 66 DELAYEN Mathieu FRANCE 10070611738 

24 90 BAKKER Mark THE NETHERLANDS 10022853786 

25 37 TAGGART Arthur GREAT BRITAIN 10017288111 

26 46 POLJAK Vojtech CZECH REPUBLIC 10047330728 

27 44 GROSSMANN David CZECH REPUBLIC 10047374477 
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DERNYRACES 

1e HEAT 

Rank Nr. Name 
First 
name Nation UCI ID 

1 27 TIDBALL William GREAT BRITAIN 10023824190 

2 72 ROBERTS Owain WALES 10023858950 

3 17 VANDENBOSSCHE Fabio BELGIUM 10016485839 

4 21 FRETIN Milan BELGIUM 10064419603 

5 26 BROWN Jim GREAT BRITAIN 10011067175 

6 41 VIEBERGER Lukas AUSTRIA 10035023347 

7 68 BURKE Matt WALES 10023884111 

8 106 GONZALES TORRES Mateo SPAIN 10042392721 

 

2e HEAT 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 3 WILKSCH Hannes GERMANY 10058552921 

2 73 REES Joe WALES 10023860263 

3 69 MINGAY Oscar WALES 10023870771 

4 29 GEORGE Alfie GREAT BRITAIN 10023895528 

5 18 WERNIMONT Nicolas BELGIUM 10016515242 

6 94 TILLI Nialli THE NETHERLANDS 10023371829 

7 22 WAEYAERT Arno BELGIUM 10064419508 

8 49 REPA Vojtech CZECH REPUBLIC 10047420553 

 

3e HEAT 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 74 WATKINS Ryan WALES 10023707588 

2 31 ASKEY Lewis GREAT BRITAIN 10023846826 

3 23 SENRAME Arthur BELGIUM 10016469772 

4 70 PRICE Josh WALES 10023977370 

5 19 DENS Tuur BELGIUM 10016387021 

6 98 ZWAAN Wouter THE NETHERLANDS 10023403050 

7 4 ROHDE Luca GERMANY 10049153015 

8 50 ROHACEK Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10046602319 
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1000 M TIME TRIAL 

 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI Code Time 

1 82 FUHRMANN Victor DENMARK 10036565950 01:04,203 

2 47 STASTNY Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10048100765 01:04,352 

3 14 HÖHNE Anton GERMANY 10050002066 01:04,589 

4 19 DENS Tuur BELGIUM 10016387021 01:04,653 

5 61 RENVOISE Titouan FRANCE 10025859372 01:05,987 

6 76 HANSEN Marcus Sander DENMARK 10036119043 01:06,868 

7 68 BURKE Matt WALES 10023884111 01:06,962 

8 36 COOPER Dan GREAT BRITAIN 10023857536 01:07,319 

9 30 RUSHBY Max GREAT BRITAIN 10023917958 01:07,817 

10 9 STÖCKERT Justin GERMANY 10036443587 01:07,887 

11 15 DESTADSBADER Thibo BELGIUM 10016392374 01:08,328 

12 45 LUXIK Jiri CZECH REPUBLIC 10023528847 01:08,378 

13 84 ERRINGSO Frederik DENMARK 10036125814 01:08,545 

14 66 DELAYEN Mathieu FRANCE 10070611738 01:08,683 

15 91 WEVER Yorik THE NETHERLANDS 10022742339 01:08,937 

16 87 CHRISTENSEN Jakob DENMARK 10051727656 01:09,080 

17 70 PRICE Josh WALES 10023977370 01:09,242 

18 34 BUNTING James GREAT BRITAIN 10023923517 01:09,624 

19 65 YON Vincent FRANCE 10067878257 01:09,635 

20 104 DUIVESTEIN Roy THE NETHERLANDS 10022850656 01:09,803 

21 71 CODD James WALES 10023831668 01:09,818 

22 99 LAMBERINK Steijn THE NETHERLANDS 10022681311 01:09,823 

23 37 TAGGART Arthur GREAT BRITAIN 10017288111 01:10,057 

24 106 GONZALES TORRES Mateo SPAIN 10042392721 01:10,574 

25 105 CRUDEN Jack SCOTLAND 10023945341 01:10,636 

26 103 BRUIJN de Jayson THE NETHERLANDS 10022868641 01:10,744 

27 22 WAEYAERT Arno BELGIUM 10064419508 01:10,746 

28 46 POLJAK Vojtech CZECH REPUBLIC 10047330728 01:11,363 

29 44 GROSSMANN David CZECH REPUBLIC 10047374477 01:12,521 
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TEAMSPRINT 

Rank Country Rider 1 Rider 2 Rider 3 Time 

1 Germany 2 Edbauer Kuhn Hohne 00:46,762 

2 France 1 Monnier Grengbo Renvoise 00:47,208 

3 Czech Republic Grossmann Stastny Luxik 00:48,057 

4 Great Britain 1 Fieldings Hill Bunting 00:48,086 

5 Germany 1 Jager Stockert Schmidt 00:48,601 

6 The Netherlands van Loon Bakker Knies 00:49,282 

7 Austria Buschek Wafler Gotzinger 00:49,365 

8 France 2 Copol Thocot Delayen 00:49,559 

9 Great Britain Taggart Cooper Cruden 00:49,603 

 

MADISON 1 

Result Nr. Rider 1 Rider 2 Country  Punten 

1 16 Donavan GRONDIN Louis BRULE FRANCE 20 

2 2 William TIDBALL Jim BROWN GREAT BRITAIN 12 

3 6 Casper van UDEN  Enzo LEIJNSE THE NETHERLANDS 11 

4 4 Victor FUHRMANN Frederik WANDAHL DENMARK 11 

5 5 Tuur DENS Brent VANMULDERS BELGIUM 10 

6 14 Ethan VERNON Max RUSHBY GREAT BRITAIN 2 

7 1 Matt BURKE Oscar MINGAY WALES 0 

8 13 Calvin DIK Hannes WILKSCH GERMANY 0 

9 12 Robin SKIVILD Kasper ANDERSEN DENMARK 0 

10 3  Max GEHRMANN Jannis PETER GERMANY 0 

11 8 VictorCHARLOT Colin JACQUEMIN FRANCE 0 

12 11 Remi MATERNÉ Arthur SENRAME BELGIUM -20 

13 10 Steijn LAMBERINK Rick HEZEMAN THE NETHERLANDS -20 

14 26 Paul BUSCHEK Tim WAFLER AUSTRIA -20 

15 15 Josh PRICE Joe REES WALES -20 
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MADISON 2 

Result Nr. Rider 1 Rider 2 Country  Punten 

1 22 Marcus Sander  HANSEN Peter BUSK DENMARK 35 

2 21 Sam WATSON Alfie GEORGE GREAT BRITAIN 32 

3 33 William TIDBALL Lewis ASKEY GREAT BRITAIN 25 

4 31 Fabio VANDENBOSSCHE Nicolas WERNIMONT BELGIUM 23 

5 35 Nicolas HAMON Sacha LALBIN FRANCE 7 

6 23 Milan FRETIN Arno WAEYAERT BELGIUM 4 

7 27 Florian PARDON Kevin VAUQUELIN FRANCE 0 

8 20 James CODD Owain ROBERTS WALES 0 

9 7 Valentin GÖTZINGER Lukas VIEBERGER AUSTRIA -20 

10 30 Wouter ZWAAN Sten VERZIJL THE NETHERLANDS -20 

11 25 Luca ROHDE Milan HENKELMANN GERMANY -20 

12 34 Brecan BURNETT Ryan WATKINS WALES -20 

13 24 Nialli TILLI Jayson de BRUIJN THE NETHERLANDS -20 

14 9 Tadeas PAV Jakub BOUCEK CZECH REPUBLIC -20 

15 32 Sebastian ANDREASSON Frederik ERRINGSO DENMARK -20 

 

JUNIOR-WOMEN 

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID Time 

1 124 RUSSELL Ellie GREAT BRITAIN 10023868145 02:27,624 

2 126 BARNWELL Ella GREAT BRITAIN 10023913110 02:29,684 

3 125 GEORGI Pfeiffer GREAT BRITAIN 10015335074 02:29,740 

4 140 CUSHING Victoria FRANCE 10066682733 02:33,195 

5 143 LE NET Marie FRANCE 10023522278 02:33,214 

6 127 DOCHERTY Anna GREAT BRITAIN 10023904420 02:34,564 

7 113 REISSNER Lena-Charlotte GERMANY 10036438537 02:34,817 

8 120 BOSSCHUYT Shari BELGIUM 10015334872 02:34,905 

9 112 KLIMSA Paulina GERMANY 10036348510 02:35,219 

10 115 STERN Frederike GERMANY 10036432776 02:38,283 

11 149 ROOIJEN van Eline THE NETHERLANDS 10022726272 02:38,642 

12 141 DA CRUZ Laura FRANCE 10026187051 02:40,296 

13 138 JANDOVA Veronika CZECH REPUBLIC 10047256764 02:45,494 

14 123 VAN ASSCHE Nele BELGIUM 10064928750 02:45,962 

15 134 KOKAS Janine AUSTRIA 10035025468 02:46,955 

16 153 BRUYN de Joan THE NETHERLANDS 10023399414 02:40.571 
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KEIRIN TOURNEMENT 1e ROUND 

1e HEAT 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 135 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZECH REPUBLIC 10047201594 

2 148 TAMBACH Isabel THE NETHERLANDS 10022784775 

3 145 HALL Steph WALES 10023807521 

4 132 NAYLOR Lucy GREAT BRITAIN 10023686370 

5 136 BARTONIKOVA Veronika CZECH REPUBLIC 10047417725 

 

2e HEAT 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 117 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GERMANY 10015171184 

2 119 PRÖBSTER Alissa-Catriona GERMANY 10036279596 

3 126 BARNWELL Ella GREAT BRITAIN 10023913110 

4 116 GÖTZ Emma GERMANY 10015171386 

5 118 SPERLICH Christina GERMANY 10036338840 

6 133 MELLOR Aleshia GREAT BRITAIN 10023842176 

 

2e ROUND 

1e HEAT 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 132 NAYLOR Lucy GREAT BRITAIN 10023686370 

2 118 SPERLICH Christina GERMANY 10036338840 

3 145 HALL Steph WALES 10023807521 

4 136 BARTONIKOVA Veronika CZECH REPUBLIC 10047417725 

5 133 MELLOR Aleshia GREAT BRITAIN 10023842176 

 

2e HEAT 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 117 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GERMANY 10015171184 

2 126 BARNWELL Ella GREAT BRITAIN 10023913110 

3 119 PRÖBSTER Alissa-Catriona GERMANY 10036279596 

4 116 GÖTZ Emma GERMANY 10015171386 

5 148 TAMBACH Isabel THE NETHERLANDS 10022784775 

6 135 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZECH REPUBLIC 10047201594 
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TOTAL RESULT KEIRIN TOURNEMENT 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 117 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GERMANY 10015171184 

2 126 BARNWELL Ella GREAT BRITAIN 10023913110 

3 119 PRÖBSTER Alissa-Catriona GERMANY 10036279596 

4 116 GÖTZ Emma GERMANY 10015171386 

5 148 TAMBACH Isabel THE NETHERLANDS 10022784775 

6 135 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZECH REPUBLIC 10047201594 

7 132 NAYLOR Lucy GREAT BRITAIN 10023686370 

8 118 SPERLICH Christina GERMANY 10036338840 

9 145 HALL Steph WALES 10023807521 

10 136 BARTONIKOVA Veronika CZECH REPUBLIC 10047417725 

11 133 MELLOR Aleshia GREAT BRITAIN 10023842176 

 

DERNY RACES  

1e HEAT 

Number Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 149 ROOIJEN van Eline THE NETHERLANDS 10022726272 

2 129 ASHWORTH Georgia GREAT BRITAIN 10023861273 

3 131 SHARPE Amelia GREAT BRITAIN 10023827628 

4 125 GEORGI Pfeiffer GREAT BRITAIN 10015335074 

5 114 SMEKAL Finja GERMANY 10036482690 

6 115 STERN Frederike GERMANY 10036432776 

7 155 POLS van der Sandy THE NETHERLANDS 10022764769 

8 122 RENDERS Luna BELGIUM 10064419401 

 

2e HEAT 

Number Nr. Name First name Nation UCI ID 

1 120 BOSSCHUYT Shari BELGIUM 10015334872 

2 154 DUIN van der Maike THE NETHERLANDS 10022697475 

3 130 SMITH Elena GREAT BRITAIN 10023877946 

4 152 GRAAF de Tamara THE NETHERLANDS 10023385165 

5 127 DOCHERTY Anna GREAT BRITAIN 10023904420 

6 112 KLIMSA Paulina GERMANY 10036348510 

7 111 ZDUN Anne-Helene GERMANY 10049984282 

8 123 VAN ASSCHE Nele BELGIUM 10064928750 
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500 M TIME TRIAL 

Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI Code Time 

1 117 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GERMANY 10015171184 34,450 

2 119 PRÖBSTER Alissa-Catriona GERMANY 10036279596 36,195 

3 116 GÖTZ Emma GERMANY 10015171386 36,932 

4 118 SPERLICH Christina GERMANY 10036338840 38,071 

5 132 NAYLOR Lucy GREAT BRITAIN 10023686370 38,300 

6 145 HALL Steph WALES 10023807521 38,339 

7 135 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZECH REPUBLIC 10047201594 39,167 

8 133 MELLOR Aleshia GREAT BRITAIN 10023842176 39,352 

9 136 BARTONIKOVA Veronika CZECH REPUBLIC 10047417725 40,279 

10 134 KOKAS Janine AUSTRIA 10035025468 40,691 

 

TEAM SPRINT 

Rank Country rider 1 Rider 2 Tijd 

1 Germany 1 Sperlich Probster 00:35,719 

2 Czech Republik Bartonikova Jabornikova 00:39,524 

3 Great Britain Naylor Mellor 00:37,765 

4 Germany 2 Gotz Friedrich 00:35,170 

 

MADISON 

Result Nr. rider 1 UCI ID Rider 2 Points 

1 44 Anna DOCHERTY Pfeiffer GEORGI GREAT BRITAIN 42 

2 42 Victoire BERTEAU Marie LE NET FRANCE 14 

3 40 Ellie RUSSELL Amelia SHARPE GREAT BRITAIN 8 

4 46 Petra SEVCIKOVA Veronika JANDOVA CZECH REPUBLIC 6 

5 50 Victoria CUSHING Florianne HUET FRANCE 4 

6 48 Georgia ASHWORTH Elena SMITH GREAT BRITAIN 1 

7 43 Maike van der DUIN  Juliët EICKHOF THE NETHERLANDS 0 

8 49 Ella BARNWELL Sanne de JONGE THE NETHERLANDS -20 

9 53 Tamara de GRAAF  Joan de BRUYN  THE NETHERLANDS -20 

10 41 Lena- CharlotteREISSNER Frederike STERN GERMANY -20 

11 51 Paulina KLIMSA Finja SMEKAL GERMANY -20 

 

 

 


